
13th Annual San Diego International   
Dragon Boat Race 

October 19 – 20, 2024 
 

TEAM ROSTER FORM 
 

TEAM NAME: _______________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
DIVISION: __________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Please PRINT each team member’s full name (LAST NAME, FIRST NAME). Check box if Female Paddler. 
 

1. ☐ 
 

2. ☐ 
 

3. ☐ 
 

4. ☐ 
 

5. ☐ 
 

6. ☐ 
 

7. ☐ 
 

8. ☐ 
 

9. ☐ 
 

10. ☐ 
 

11. ☐ 
 

12. ☐ 
 

13. ☐ 
 

14. ☐ 
 

15. ☐ 
 

16. ☐ 
 

17. ☐ 
 

18. ☐ 
 

Alternate 1. Alternate 2. 
 

Drummer: 
 

Steersman: 
 

Team Captain, Print Name: 
 

Team Captain Signature: 

 
Important Information: Team Roster and Waivers must be turned in prior to racing and can be submitted at the 
Registration Tent before 7:00 am on morning of the race, October 19, or October 20, 2024. 
 
*Race Crew composition will consist of 18 paddlers, 1 drummer, 1 steersperson and 2 alternate paddlers per boat. 
Mixed Divisions must have minimum 8 female paddlers.  
 
*10-man boat crew will consist of 10 paddlers, 1 drummer and 1 steersperson and 1 alternate paddler per boat. Mixed 
Division must have minimum of 4 female paddlers.   
 
Please email roster to our Race Coordinator at racesddbt@gmail.com by October 1, 2024. Thank you. 
 

mailto:racesddbt@gmail.com

